HM62W16255HCI Series
Wide Temperature Range Version
4M High Speed SRAM (256-kword × 16-bit)
ADE-203-1263A (Z)
Rev. 1.0
Nov. 1, 2001
Description
The HM62W16255HCI is a 4-Mbit high speed static RAM organized 256-kword × 16-bit.  It has realized

HM62W16255HCI Series
Rev.1, Nov. 2001, page 2 of 17
Ordering Information
Type No. Access time Device marking Package
HM62W16255HCJPI-12 12 ns HM62W16255CJPI12 400-mil 44-pin plastic SOJ (CP-44D)
HM62W16255HCTTI-12 12 ns HM62W16255CTTI12 400-mil 44-pin plastic TSOPII (TTP-44DE)
HM62W16255HCI Series
Rev.1, Nov. 2001, page 3 of 17
Pin Arrangement
Pin Description
Pin name Function